
       

  

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                      08.08.2024
          

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION
IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A

C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS
APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
B.A MADDALAM

                                                       
 
TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN   & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS,
TRIPPUNITHURA

Complementary
MD4CMP07

Tripuda Kalasam
 (P)

 

Chenda
210021019388,

392,
220021017798 to

801
 (6)

22.08.2024

 

Core
MD4CRP08 
Thodayam 

 (P)

Complementary
RK4CMP08

Melapadam,Kuru
(P)

 

220021017855
 (1)

 

                
 23.08.2024  

 

                                              

       
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                      08.08.2024
          

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION
IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A

C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS
APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
B.A  KATHAKALI  SANGEETHAM

                                                       
TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN   & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS,
TRIPPUNITHURA

Complementary
KS4CMP07

Pathinja Padams
(P)

 

Kathakali Vesham
220021017675

to
220021017678

(4)

23.08.2024

 

                                          
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                            08.08.2024
          

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION
IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A

C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS
APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
B.A  BHARATHANATYAM

                                                       
 
TIME : 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN  & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS,
TRIPPUNITHURA

Complementary
AS4CMP07

Bharatanatyam
Items

(P)

220021017908,
220021017910 to  

220021017926
(18)

21.08.2024

 

22.08.2024

Complementary
BN4CMP08

Padam-
  (P)

Mohiniyattam
220021017730,
731, 732, 734,
735, 736, 737,
738, 739, 741,
743, 745, 746

Supplementary
210021019323 

(14)
 

Core
BN4CRP08-

Padavarnam-Padam
(P)

 

220021017908,
220021017910 to  

220021017917
(9)
 

 23.08.2024

 220021017918 to  
220021017926

(9)
 

27.08.2024

                              
                     

                                                    
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
KOTTAYAM

79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6                                                                                      08.08.2024
          

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION
IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A

C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS
APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS
B.A KATHAKALI VESHAM 

                                                       
 
 
TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM
CENTRE SUBJECT PRN   & NO. OF

STUDENTS DATE

RLV
COLLEGE
OF MUSIC

AND FINE ARTS,
TRIPPUNITHURA

Core
KV4CRP08 Pacha and

Kathi (P)

 

220021017675 to
220021017678

 (4)
22.08.2024

 

Complementary 
KT4CMP08

Thalas in other Kerala
Art Forms (P)

 

,,

 

                
  

23.08.2024

 

                                         
                                                 ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI(EXAMS)
                                                     For Controller of Examinations   
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