

79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6

08.08.2024

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS ී ලෙක ලෙකි_ද APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS B.A MADDALAM

TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
RLV	Complementary MD4CMP07 Tripuda Kalasam (P)	Chenda 210021019388, 392, 220021017798 to 801 (6)	22.08.2024
COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS, TRIPPUNITHURA	Core MD4CRP08 Thodayam (P) Complementary RK4CMP08 Melapadam,Kuru (P)	220021017855 (1)	23.08.2024



79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6

08.08.2024

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS B.A KATHAKALI SANGEETHAM

TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

	LU:UU AM ONWARGS			
0 -	EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
D 0-Z/ZUZ4/ED 0 Apploved by Abbiolaini Regiolrak Al (EAAM) on 00-Aug-zuz	RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS, TRIPPUNITHURA	Complementary KS4CMP07 Pathinja Padams (P)	Kathakali Vesham 220021017675 to 220021017678 (4)	23.08.2024
9454/EB 0-2/2024/EB 0 Apploved by ASS	opou ou		ASSISTANT R For Contro	EGISTRAR XI(E ller of Examina



79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6

08.08.2024

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS ලහා ල_{හි}ර APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS B.A BHARATHANATYAM

TIME: 10:00 AM onwards

EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
	Complementary AS4CMP07 Bharatanatyam Items (P)	220021017908, 220021017910 to 220021017926 (18)	21.08.2024
RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS, TRIPPUNITHURA	Complementary BN4CMP08 Padam- (P)	Mohiniyattam 220021017730, 731, 732, 734, 735, 736, 737, 738, 739, 741, 743, 745, 746 Supplementary 210021019323 (14)	22.08.2024
(OD)	Core BN4CRP08- Padavarnam-Padam	220021017908, 220021017910 to 220021017917 (9)	23.08.2024
	(P)	220021017918 to 220021017926 (9)	27.08.2024



79454/EB 6-2/2024/EB 6

08.08.2024

IV SEMESTER B.A. (C.B.C.S -2022 ADMISSION REGULAR/ 2021 ADMISSION IMPROVEMENT, 2017 - 2021 ADMISSIONS REAPPEARANCE) & IV SEMESTER B.A C.B.C.S.S (2013 - 2016 ADMISSION MERCY CHANCE) EXAMINATIONS APRIL/MAY 2024

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS B.A KATHAKALI VESHAM

:00 AM onwards EXAM CENTRE	SUBJECT	PRN & NO. OF STUDENTS	DATE
RLV COLLEGE OF MUSIC AND FINE ARTS, TRIPPUNITHURA	Core KV4CRP08 Pacha and Kathi (P)	220021017675 to 220021017678 (4)	22.08.2024
	Complementary KT4CMP08 Thalas in other Kerala Art Forms (P)	,,,	23.08.2024
		ASSISTANT R For Control	EGISTRAR X ler of Exam